
All mouthpieces are made and controlled
with the help of well known musicians and
our computer controlled machines.
Your guarantee for the best quality control.

Alle Mundstücke wurden mit hervor-
ragenden Musikern entwickelt. Unsere 

Computer gesteuerten Maschinen geben 
die Garantie für gleichbleibende Qualität

Saxophonmundstücke erhalten Sie mit 
goldlackierter Blattschraube und Kapsel 
in einer wertvollen Design - Verpackung

 All saxophone mouthpieces come            
with goldplated ligature and cap                

in a valuable design- box 
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Saxophone mouthpieces        
with chamber and bore design 
for classical and modern music
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5 127

140

152

157

165

173

180

190

185

200

50

55

60

62

65

67

71

75

73

79

5*

6

6*

7

7*

8

9

8*

9*

Sopran /  Soprano

Tenor / Tenor

Alt / Alto Jazz

756 190

203

216

228

241

254

267

80

85

90

95

100

105

6*

7

7*

8

8*

9

6 228

241

254

267

279

292

305

318

90

95

100

105

110

115

120

125

6*

7

7*

8

8*

9

9*

Tenor / Tenor

5 160

170

180

190

200

210

220

230

240

63

67

71

75

79

83

87

91

95

5*

6

6*
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8

8*
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5 190

200
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231

240

252

262

272

75
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95

99

103
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8*

9*

5 230

241

255

265

275

295

301
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95

100

105
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117

119

5*

6

6*

7

7*
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Zeller Straße 10
D- 64 720  Michelstadt
Telefon 0 60 61 / 7 10 56
Telefax 0 60 61 / 7 29 53
E-Mail esm_gmbh@t-online.de
Internet www.esm-mouthpiece.de

Ernst Schreiber
Holzblasinstrumente Erzeugung GmbH


